Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Judd - (727664) - Dunstable SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.86
2:01.39
2:01.61
2:03.18
2:03.28
2:06.03
2:06.05
2:06.11
2:06.42
2:07.45
2:08.12
2:08.15
2:08.39
2:10.72
2:11.97
2:15.99
2:16.07
2:23.19
2:28.07
2:28.38
2:33.34
2:53.24
2:58.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

584
548
545
524
523
490
489
489
485
473
466
466
463
439
426
390
389
334
302
300
272
188
173

WA Pts

Round

I

Round

Date

2210117
18/11/14
10/06/18
18/11/13
08/07/17
25/06/16
31/10/14
22/03/14
16/11/12
02/10/16
14/05/22
16/03/13
16/11/13
15/03/15
26/02/12
211111
24/06/12
26/06/11
06/03/11
10/04/11
19/11/10
07/03/10
20/11/09

Date

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Dunstable Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Eyemouth Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Dunstable SC Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
St Albans
Leighton Buzzard
Flitwick

Watford
Eyemouth

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Borehamwood
Dunstable

Luton

Bletchley
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley

Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

Dunstable 3
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:08.12
2:01.61
1:58.86
2:03.28
2:07.45
2:06.03
2:10.72
2:01.39
2:06.05
2:06.11
2:03.18
2:08.39
2:08.15
2:06.42
2:16.07
2:11.97
2:15.99
2:23.19
2:28.38
2:28.07
2:33.34
2:53.24
2:58.02

Copyright 2024

545
584
523
473
490
439
548
489
489
524
463
466
485
389
426
390
334
300
302
272
188

173

I I I T

14/05/22
10/06/18
22/10117
08/07/17
02/10/16
25/06/16
15/03/15
18/11/14
31/10/14
22/03/14
18/11/13
16/11/13
16/03/13
16/11/12
24/06/12
26/02/12
211111
26/06/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
19/11/10
07/03/10
20/11/09

Dunstable SC Club Championships
Dunstable Club Champs Gala 1

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Dunstable Club Championships

Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Eyemouth Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Dunstable

St Albans
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Borehamwood
Watford
Aylesbury
Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Tiddenfoot Leisure

Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable

Dunstable

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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